Venue Rental Cost Comparison

At Gray Bridge, you get a GREAT value! It is less expensive to marry here, than at a “FREE” location or at
almost any other venue around! Use this handy worksheet to compare final venue prices.

Venue Rental Items

2020 Saturday Rental

2-30’ x 45’ tents

Sidewalls for tent

60-6’ Benches

24 White Resin Chairs

30-6’ Rectangular Tables

2-8' Rectangular Tables

4-4’ Rectangular Tables

2-6’ Round Tables

Ceremony Arch

3-stall Restroom Trailer
Bluetooth-enabled PA System
10’x20’ Pop-up Tent

10’x10’ Pop-up Tent

12 Wine Barrels

6 Market Umbrellas

576’ of Market Lights

2-Giant Chandeliers

4-3 gallon Beverage Dispensers
2 Keurig Coffee Makers
Clean-up

On-site Facilities Coordinator
Multiple Photo Opportunities
Fabulous Service

Total

Gray Bridge*

$5,000
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE --2 options
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
FREE
PRICELESS
$5,000

Other
Venue

Other
Park/Backyard Venue
FREE
$2,160
$325
$1,200
S84

$345

S24

$45

$25

$100
$1,495
$200
$165

$95

$360
$297
S778
$380

S60

$120
$400
S450
Maybe

No service
$9,108

Your date is YOURS with a 25% down first payment. Your security deposit can be made with a credit

card.

*Sales tax is charged on a nominal rental amount at 7.8% and is included in the rental price!

Monthly payments plans are available, and we take credit cards.Checks are our preferred payment

method.



