Venue Rental Cost Comparison

At Gray Bridge, you get a GREAT value! It is less expensive to marry here, than at a "FREE" location or at almost any other venue around! Use this handy worksheet to compare final venue prices.

Venue Rental Items	Gray Bridge*	Park/Backyard	Other Venue	Other Venue
2020 Saturday Rental	\$5,000	FREE		
2-30' x 45' tents	FREE	\$2,160		
Sidewalls for tent	FREE	\$325		
60-6' Benches	FREE	\$1,200		
24 White Resin Chairs	FREE	\$84		
30-6' Rectangular Tables	FREE	\$345		
2-8' Rectangular Tables	FREE	\$24		
4-4' Rectangular Tables	FREE	\$45		
2-6' Round Tables	FREE	\$25		
Ceremony Arch	FREE2 options	\$100		
3-stall Restroom Trailer	FREE	\$1,495		
Bluetooth-enabled PA System	FREE	\$200		
10'x20' Pop-up Tent	FREE	\$165		
10'x10' Pop-up Tent	FREE	\$95		
12 Wine Barrels	FREE	\$360		
6 Market Umbrellas	FREE	\$297		
576' of Market Lights	FREE	\$778		
2-Giant Chandeliers	FREE	\$380		
4-3 gallon Beverage Dispensers	FREE	\$60		
2 Keurig Coffee Makers	FREE	\$120		
Clean-up	FREE	\$400		
On-site Facilities Coordinator	FREE	\$450		
Multiple Photo Opportunities	FREE	Maybe		
Fabulous Service	PRICELESS	No service		
Total	\$5,000	\$9,108		

Your date is YOURS with a 25% down first payment. Your security deposit can be made with a credit card.

*Sales tax is charged on a nominal rental amount at 7.8% and is included in the rental price!

Monthly payments plans are available, and we take credit cards. Checks are our preferred payment method.